RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Every Weekend Starting: August 22"¢ ~ October 18"

To-go dinner for 2 starting at $59
$89 with wine pairing

RESERVE YOUR MEAL AT
EXPLORETOCK.COM/RUGBYGRILLE




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 5 ~ Saturday September 6*

House Salad ~ Mixed Greens, Grape Tomato's,
Cucumber, Green Goddess Dressing
Veal Stroganoff ~ Veal, Creamy Mustard Sauce,
Mushrooms, Egg Noodle
Strawberry Short Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Bravium Chardonnay




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 12" ~ Saturday September 13

Wedge Salad ~ Blue Cheese Dressing, Grape
Tomato's, Bacon, Red Onion, Blue Cheese
Braised Lamb Shank ~ Israeli Couscous, Herb
Roasted Carrots, Natural Jus
Townsend Chocolate Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Navigator Cabernet




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 19" ~ Saturday September 20™

Greek Salad ~ Banana Pepper, Kalamata Olive,
Roasted Beets, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Feta, Greek Dressing
Santa Maria Steak ~ Garlic Herb Tri Tip,
Chimichurri, Whipped Sour Cream & Chive Potatoes,
Miso Honey Glazed Carrots
Strawberry Short Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Parched Pinot Noir




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday September 26™ ~ Saturday September 27

Caprese Salad ~ Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato,
Balsamic Glaze
Lasagna ~ House Made Sauce, Ricotta, Mozzarella,
Basil
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Bottle Pairing ~ Amarone Della Valpolicella




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 3rd ~ Saturday October 4"

Southwest Chopped Salad ~-Romaine, roasted
corn, green beans, roasted pepitas, tomato,
cornbread croutons, avocado lime ranch

Birria Tacos ~ ‘Beef consume, Salsa Verde, onion,
cilantro, house made chili lime tortilla chips
Townsend Chocolate Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Parched Pinot Noir




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 10" ~ Saturday October 11*

Fall Harvest Salad ~ Kale, apple, pickled
pomegranate seeds, feta, apple cider dressing

Whole Roasted Chicken ~ -Michigan vegetables,
herb roasted potatoes, chicken demi

Strawberry Short Cake
Bottle Pairing ~ Bravium Chardonnay




RUGBY GRILLE
Weekend Supper Club

Friday October 17*" ~ Saturday October 18™

Veggie Dumplings ~Ginger soy
sauce,scallions,sesame seeds

Beef Bulgogi ~Seasoned rice, pickled carrot,
pickled cucumber, sesame seeds

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Bottle Pairing ~ Navigator Cabernet




